 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net   |  December 2021 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2021
Parallon
FLIP-TOP AND FIXED TOP TRAINING TABLE
Everything to the table.
When you want cohesion in spaces large, small, shared or separate, there’s Parallon.
It’s a single collection with a singular look, offering an array of choices for a variety of

PARALLON
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Table Base 3272 Priced by Base Style
Base Style Code Price
Flip-Top T TBT2 $625
Fixed Top T TBT3 $445
2. Size
Tabletop Size Code Price
24" X 48" TZ2448 + $0
24" X 60" TZ2460 + $0
24" X 72" TZ2472 + $0
30" X 48" TZ3048 + $0
30" X 60" TZ3060 + $0
30" X 72" TZ3072 + $0
Table bases require the specification of a tabletop size. Bases take their size from their
corresponding top size.
FLIP-TOP AND TRAINING TABLE BASE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
3. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
4. Feet
Foot Style Code Price
Glides LS18 + $0
Casters LS19 + $0
Glide color will match base finish color.
30" x 60" Flip-Top (Flipped and Nested)
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2021
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net   |  December 2021 Price List
ACCESSORIES AND POWER
PRODUCTS EACH SOLD SEPARATELY.PARALLON
Features
•	 Daisy chain power and cable management will put a
charge into any area
•	 Corded, hardwired daisy chain kit options: 5A/120V AC
power receptacles or 2.1A/5V dual USB charging ports
•	  UL/ETL listed for US and Canada
•	 Hardwire power (4-circuit) for more demanding
applications: 8 wire 4 circuit (3+1) system, single-sided
quad power blocks, 4-15A/120V AC simplex receptacles,
4 data knockouts for RJ45 connectors -
•	 ETL listed for US and Canada.
1. Standalone Power Kit
Product Type Code Price
Standalone 3-Prong Infeed 3131 PV1
SA1 $452
Power Type Code Price
2AC, Dual USB, 2 Data PT8 + $0
Power Color Code Price
Silver PC2 + $0
1. Daisy Chain Power
Daisy Chain Power Kit Code Price
Single Quick Kit 3131 PV1
Q1 $575
Table Length Code Price
48" DL48 + $0
60" DL60 + $18
72" DL72 + $36
Power Type Code Price
2AC, Dual USB, 2 Data PT8 + $0
Power Color Code Price
Silver PC2 + $0
2. Daisy Chain Power Infeed
Product Type Code Price
Power Infeed 3131 PV1
IF Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
Hardwire, 72" HWC72 + $140
3-Prong, 72" TPC72 + $214
Maximum of 9 tables per infeed.
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2021
December 2021 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
ACCESSORIES AND POWER
PRODUCTS EACH SOLD SEPARATELY.PARALLON
1. Hardwire Power
Power Style Code Price
4-Circuit, Single Sided,
Power and Data Ready
3132 PS1
SB1 PT7 $325
Power Color Code Price
Black PC1 + $0
2. Hardwire Power Linking Cables
Linking Cables Code Price
8-Wire, 4-Circuit
Interconnect Cables
3132 PS1
IC Priced by Style
Length (IC Only) Code Price
42" for 48" Tabletops IC42 + $0
54" for 60" Tabletops IC54 + $33
66" for 72" Tabletops IC66 + $66
3. Hardwire Power Infeed
Product Style Code Price
Hardwire Power
Infeed, 72"
3132 PS1
IF HWC72 Priced by Length
Maximum of 5 linked tables per circuit. Maximum of 20 linked tables if all 4
circuits are used.
1. Wire Management
Product Type Code Price
Leg Cover 3279
WM07 $49
Paint Color Code Price
Silver WMC01 $0
White WMC02 $0
Black WMC03 $0
1. Other Accessories
Ganging Code Price
Pair of Ganging Brackets 3159 XGV $43